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            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

1 1 YASMIN MAHMUD KHAN RANA 90.60 OPEN F73.0080.60276

2 2 PURVIBEN SANJAYBHAI RANA 90.40 SEBC F0.0090.40336

3 3 DHARTIBEN ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI 87.90 SEBC F71.7077.9079

4 4 NISHABEN LALJIBHAI VAGHELA 87.70 SEBC F68.6077.70184

5 5 ANIKETBHAI MAHESHBHAI JADAV 85.30 SC M75.3075.30597

6 6 DRISHTI SHAILESH PATEL 85.10 ST F0.0085.10360

7 7 DIPENDRAGIRI RAMESHGIRI GOSWAMI 84.70 SEBC M0.0084.70613

8 8 DARSHAN BHADRESHKUMAR SHAH 83.10 EWS M73.7073.1021

9 9 NAYAN MAHESHBHAI JADAV 83.10 EWS M0.0083.10324

10 10 SALIHA MOHMEDIQBAL PATEL 83.10 OPEN F0.0083.10354

11 11 HARESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI CHAUHAN 82.90 SEBC M0.0082.90161

12 12 SHIVANIBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 82.90 EWS F73.9072.90517

13 13 GHANSHYAMBHAI JESANGBHAI PARMAR 82.50 SEBC M72.8072.50181

14 14 HARPALSINH DILAVARSINH JADAV 82.50 OPEN M0.0082.50493

15 15 DHARMISHTHABEN BHANUBHAI SOLANKI 82.40 SEBC F0.0082.4073

16 16 RAHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GOHEL 82.30 SEBC M60.9072.30252

17 17 MAKSUDBHAI GULABNABI VOHRA 82.00 OPEN/PH M63.4072.0036

18 18 PRIYABEN NARIMANBHAI PATEL 81.90 ST F0.0081.90487

19 19 HITIKSHABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 81.70 SEBC F0.0081.7082

20 20 NACHIKETSINH RAMSINH PARMAR 81.70 OPEN M0.0081.70461

21 21 RANJITKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PARMAR 81.40 SEBC M0.0081.4042

22 22 KRUPALIBEN RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL 81.40 SEBC F66.7071.40254

23 23 KRUPA RAMESHCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 81.30 SEBC F0.0081.30359

24 24 SEJALBEN PRAVINBHAI PADHIYAR 81.30 SEBC F0.0081.30556

25 25 VISHVANI HASAMUKHBHAI MAKVANA 80.90 SEBC F67.2070.90185

26 26 DHARMISHTHABEN JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 80.20 SEBC F0.0080.2075

27 27 MAXWELL NAGINBHAI DABHI 79.70 SEBC M0.0079.70379

28 28 MAHAMMADNAVED ZAKIRHUSEN MALEK 79.60 EWS M73.1069.60394

29 29 AKSHAYKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 79.40 SEBC M64.9069.40133

30 30 NAIYABEN PIYUSHBHAI PATEL 79.10 OPEN F0.0079.10584

31 31 KRUPA JAYANTKUMAR THAKKAR 79.00 OPEN F66.5069.0018

32 32 HARDIKBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 78.60 SEBC M0.0078.60195
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33 33 RAJNIKANT VISHNUBHAI TALPADA 78.50 SEBC M74.0068.50625

34 34 SURBHIBEN ATULBHAI PATEL 77.90 OPEN F66.9067.90442

35 35 PANKAJKUMAR BHAGVANSINH JADAV 77.90 OPEN M72.6067.90553

36 36 VAISHALIBEN NARESHBHAI MOCHI 77.40 SEBC F60.2067.40183

37 37 RAHULBHAI PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 77.30 SC M0.0077.30311

38 38 SANKETSINH MAFATBHAI PADHIYAR 76.50 OPEN M0.0076.50395

39 39 JAYDEEP SURESHBHAI MITHAPARA 76.10 SEBC M63.7066.10314

40 40 ANKURKUMAR DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 76.10 SEBC M64.1066.10506

41 41 PRUSHTI GOPALBHAI GANDHI 75.80 OPEN F65.5065.80431

42 42 PRASHANT DHIRAJBHAI PARMAR 75.70 SC M0.0075.70616

43 43 VISHALKUMAR DILIPSINH RATHOD 75.60 EWS M62.6065.60170

44 44 RUSHITABEN KANTIBHAI SHEKHADA 75.60 OPEN F71.3065.60515

45 45 ASHISHKUMAR LALLUBHAI PARMAR 75.50 SC M0.0075.50620

46 46 KAUSHIKKUMAR CHANDUBHAI BARIYA 75.40 SEBC M0.0075.40611

47 47 RUPLESHKUMAR KALIDAS TALPADA 75.30 SEBC M0.0075.30558

48 48 KIRITKUMAR KARSHANBHAI RANA 75.30 SC M0.0075.30565

49 49 SONALBEN JAYABHAI ZALA 74.90 SEBC F65.8064.9067

50 50 SEJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR RATHOD 74.30 SC F0.0074.30364

51 51 RIDDHIBEN BHAVINKUMAR PAREKH 74.20 SEBC F0.0074.20334

52 52 JANVIBEN NARESHBHAI BARIYA 74.00 SEBC F0.0074.00408

53 53 ANISHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI 73.80 ST M66.7063.80274

54 54 KULDIPKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR TALPADA 73.80 SEBC M0.0073.80488

55 55 JAGRUTI DEVANGKUMAR BHATT 73.50 EWS F67.7063.5017

56 56 NIMESHKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 73.30 SC M0.0073.30316

57 57 PARULBEN RANGITSINH CHAUHAN 73.10 OPEN F60.4063.10437

58 58 YATINKUMAR TAKHATSINH JADAV 73.10 OPEN M62.0063.10494

59 59 MOHMMADNAIM NASARUDDIN SHAIKH 72.90 OPEN M69.6062.90378

60 60 VIPULKUMAR KANTIBHAI JADAV 72.70 OPEN M60.0062.70492

61 61 AMITKUMAR JIVABHAI DABHI 72.40 SEBC M72.9062.4091

62 62 SHAKUNTALABEN RANJITBHAI GOHIL 72.40 EWS F0.0072.4096

63 63 JAYDIPKUMAR KARANSINH PARMAR 72.40 SEBC M0.0072.40261

64 64 POOJABEN ALPESHBHAI PATEL 72.10 OPEN F64.5062.10206
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65 65 SNEHALBEN VINODBHAI PATEL 71.80 ST F63.9061.80460

66 66 HETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 71.50 SC F0.0071.50110

67 67 TINKALKUMARI VINODBHAI CHAUDHARI 71.40 ST F65.7061.408

68 68 JAY RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.10 SEBC M0.0071.10434

69 69 ABDULBASID GULAMRASUL MALEK 71.10 OPEN M0.0071.10504

70 70 MUSKAN AIYUBMIYA MALEK 71.00 EWS F67.6061.00179

71 71 ADITYA DASHRATHBHAI ZALA 70.90 OPEN M65.7060.90373

72 72 SACHINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI GAJERA 70.80 EWS M65.1060.80313

73 73 KRUSHNABAHEN TULSINGBHAI RATHAVA 70.50 ST/PH F68.2060.5025

74 74 DHRUVINKUMAR VINUBHAI RATHVA 70.50 ST M0.0070.50508

75 75 ANALKUMAR PRABHAKARBHAI PRAJAPATI 70.40 SEBC M0.0070.40605

76 76 SEJALBEN GHANSHYAMSINH CHAUHAN 70.20 SEBC F0.0070.20541

77 77 YOHANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI VASAVA 70.10 ST M0.0070.1020

78 78 FALGUNIBEN MANUBHAI ROHIT 69.50 SC F64.9059.50196

79 79 JAGDISHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL 69.50 EWS M65.7059.50590

80 80 REENALBEN TAKHATSINH SINDHA 69.40 OPEN F62.1059.40536

81 81 AAFTABBEG MUNAVARBEG MIRZA 68.10 SEBC M0.0068.1077

82 82 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 67.90 ST F0.0067.9076

83 83 PAYALBAHEN LAXMANSINH DABHI 67.60 SEBC F0.0067.60298

84 84 SHILPABEN SURABHAI RATHOD 67.30 EWS F61.2057.30519

85 85 PRADEEPBHAI SOMABHAI RATHVA 67.00 ST M64.1057.00571

86 86 GHANSHYAMSINH BHARATSINH PARMAR 66.50 OPEN M66.9056.50499

87 87 LAXMIBEN BHARATSINH DABHI 65.70 OPEN F0.0065.70564

88 88 PAYALBEN BHARATSINH DABHI 64.90 OPEN F0.0064.90157

89 89 ROHAN ALPESHKUMAR GOHIL 64.90 SEBC M0.0064.90612

90 90 RAHULKUMAR SANJAYBHAI DABHI 64.70 SEBC M62.6054.7090

91 91 SANDIPKUMAR RADHAKRISHNA SHARMA 64.30 OPEN M0.0064.30467

92 92 DHVANIBEN KAUSHIKKUMAR DAVE 64.30 OPEN F0.0064.30596

93 93 JAYDIPSINH BHARATSINH RATHOD 64.20 SEBC M0.0064.20305

94 94 JAYRAJSINH AJITSINH DABHI 64.00 SEBC M0.0064.0033

95 95 PANKILKUMAR KAMLESHBHAI PATEL 63.80 OPEN M0.0063.8054

96 96 SHERON SUNILBHAI MEKWAN 63.80 SEBC F0.0063.80218
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97 97 DIMPALBEN SHIVABHAI RATHOD 63.50 SC F0.0063.50320

98 98 VISHVABEN KIRITSINH DELADA 63.20 OPEN F0.0063.20253

99 99 JAYESHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PARMAR 63.10 SEBC M0.0063.10247

100 100 VIRENDRASINH DHIRSINH PARMAR 63.10 OPEN M57.6056.10453

101 101 VISHWABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL 62.20 OPEN F0.0062.20154

102 102 JYOTINDRASINH RAJENDRASINH PARMAR 62.00 OPEN M0.0062.00135

103 103 ASALAMHUSEN RAJAKHUSEN BELIM 61.30 SEBC M0.0061.30245

104 104 DINESHBHAI BHAGVANSINH PARMAR 60.50 OPEN M0.0060.50419

105 105 MADHAVENDRASINH DILIPSINH ZALA 60.10 OPEN M0.0060.10160

106 106 HITESHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI RATHOD 60.00 SEBC M0.0060.00374

107 107 JIGNESHBHAI KANTIBHAI JADAV 59.90 EWS M0.0059.90225

108 108 DIPIKABEN NATUBHAI MAKWANA 59.50 SC F0.0059.5078

109 109 SACHINKUMAR SANJAYBHAI VALAND 59.30 SEBC M0.0059.30217

110 110 MANSINH BHAGVANSINH PARMAR 59.20 OPEN M0.0059.20222

111 111 PINAKEENKUMAR RAJESHBHAI RAVAL 58.70 SEBC M0.0058.70439

112 112 MIHIRBHAI GOPALBHAI PADHIYAR 58.40 OPEN M0.0058.40162

113 113 GHANSHYAMBHAI BHASKARBHAI PANCHAL 58.30 SEBC M0.0058.30520

114 114 KAJALBEN NARENDRASINH SINDHA 57.62 OPEN F66.3047.62438

115 115 HARSH SHAILESHBHAI MISTRY 57.30 SEBC M0.0057.30260

116 116 MAHAVIRSINH JASUBHAI CHAUHAN 57.00 SEBC M0.0057.00617

117 117 ASHVINBHAI CHIMANBHAI THAKOR 56.50 OPEN M0.0056.50221

118 118 NIKULBHAI JAGDISHBHAI RATHOD 55.60 OPEN M0.0055.60384
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SC

1 5 ANIKETBHAI MAHESHBHAI JADAV 85.30 SC M75.3075.30597

2 37 RAHULBHAI PRAVINBHAI PARMAR 77.30 SC M0.0077.30311

3 42 PRASHANT DHIRAJBHAI PARMAR 75.70 SC M0.0075.70616

4 45 ASHISHKUMAR LALLUBHAI PARMAR 75.50 SC M0.0075.50620

5 48 KIRITKUMAR KARSHANBHAI RANA 75.30 SC M0.0075.30565

6 50 SEJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR RATHOD 74.30 SC F0.0074.30364

7 56 NIMESHKUMAR ISHWARBHAI SOLANKI 73.30 SC M0.0073.30316

8 66 HETALBEN JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 71.50 SC F0.0071.50110

9 78 FALGUNIBEN MANUBHAI ROHIT 69.50 SC F64.9059.50196

10 97 DIMPALBEN SHIVABHAI RATHOD 63.50 SC F0.0063.50320

11 108 DIPIKABEN NATUBHAI MAKWANA 59.50 SC F0.0059.5078
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------ST

1 6 DRISHTI SHAILESH PATEL 85.10 ST F0.0085.10360

2 18 PRIYABEN NARIMANBHAI PATEL 81.90 ST F0.0081.90487

3 53 ANISHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI 73.80 ST M66.7063.80274

4 65 SNEHALBEN VINODBHAI PATEL 71.80 ST F63.9061.80460

5 67 TINKALKUMARI VINODBHAI CHAUDHARI 71.40 ST F65.7061.408

6 73 KRUSHNABAHEN TULSINGBHAI RATHAVA 70.50 ST/PH F68.2060.5025

7 74 DHRUVINKUMAR VINUBHAI RATHVA 70.50 ST M0.0070.50508

8 77 YOHANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI VASAVA 70.10 ST M0.0070.1020

9 82 SHIVANI BIPINCHANDRA PATEL 67.90 ST F0.0067.9076

10 85 PRADEEPBHAI SOMABHAI RATHVA 67.00 ST M64.1057.00571
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

1 2 PURVIBEN SANJAYBHAI RANA 90.40 SEBC F0.0090.40336

2 3 DHARTIBEN ASHOKBHAI PRAJAPATI 87.90 SEBC F71.7077.9079

3 4 NISHABEN LALJIBHAI VAGHELA 87.70 SEBC F68.6077.70184

4 7 DIPENDRAGIRI RAMESHGIRI GOSWAMI 84.70 SEBC M0.0084.70613

5 11 HARESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI CHAUHAN 82.90 SEBC M0.0082.90161

6 13 GHANSHYAMBHAI JESANGBHAI PARMAR 82.50 SEBC M72.8072.50181

7 15 DHARMISHTHABEN BHANUBHAI SOLANKI 82.40 SEBC F0.0082.4073

8 16 RAHULKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GOHEL 82.30 SEBC M60.9072.30252

9 19 HITIKSHABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR PRAJAPATI 81.70 SEBC F0.0081.7082

10 21 RANJITKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PARMAR 81.40 SEBC M0.0081.4042

11 22 KRUPALIBEN RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL 81.40 SEBC F66.7071.40254

12 23 KRUPA RAMESHCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 81.30 SEBC F0.0081.30359

13 24 SEJALBEN PRAVINBHAI PADHIYAR 81.30 SEBC F0.0081.30556

14 25 VISHVANI HASAMUKHBHAI MAKVANA 80.90 SEBC F67.2070.90185

15 26 DHARMISHTHABEN JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD 80.20 SEBC F0.0080.2075

16 27 MAXWELL NAGINBHAI DABHI 79.70 SEBC M0.0079.70379

17 29 AKSHAYKUMAR MUKESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 79.40 SEBC M64.9069.40133

18 32 HARDIKBHAI RAMESHBHAI PARMAR 78.60 SEBC M0.0078.60195

19 33 RAJNIKANT VISHNUBHAI TALPADA 78.50 SEBC M74.0068.50625

20 36 VAISHALIBEN NARESHBHAI MOCHI 77.40 SEBC F60.2067.40183

21 39 JAYDEEP SURESHBHAI MITHAPARA 76.10 SEBC M63.7066.10314

22 40 ANKURKUMAR DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 76.10 SEBC M64.1066.10506

23 46 KAUSHIKKUMAR CHANDUBHAI BARIYA 75.40 SEBC M0.0075.40611

24 47 RUPLESHKUMAR KALIDAS TALPADA 75.30 SEBC M0.0075.30558

25 49 SONALBEN JAYABHAI ZALA 74.90 SEBC F65.8064.9067

26 51 RIDDHIBEN BHAVINKUMAR PAREKH 74.20 SEBC F0.0074.20334

27 52 JANVIBEN NARESHBHAI BARIYA 74.00 SEBC F0.0074.00408

28 54 KULDIPKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR TALPADA 73.80 SEBC M0.0073.80488

29 61 AMITKUMAR JIVABHAI DABHI 72.40 SEBC M72.9062.4091

30 63 JAYDIPKUMAR KARANSINH PARMAR 72.40 SEBC M0.0072.40261

31 68 JAY RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI 71.10 SEBC M0.0071.10434

32 75 ANALKUMAR PRABHAKARBHAI PRAJAPATI 70.40 SEBC M0.0070.40605
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33 76 SEJALBEN GHANSHYAMSINH CHAUHAN 70.20 SEBC F0.0070.20541

34 81 AAFTABBEG MUNAVARBEG MIRZA 68.10 SEBC M0.0068.1077

35 83 PAYALBAHEN LAXMANSINH DABHI 67.60 SEBC F0.0067.60298

36 89 ROHAN ALPESHKUMAR GOHIL 64.90 SEBC M0.0064.90612

37 90 RAHULKUMAR SANJAYBHAI DABHI 64.70 SEBC M62.6054.7090

38 93 JAYDIPSINH BHARATSINH RATHOD 64.20 SEBC M0.0064.20305

39 94 JAYRAJSINH AJITSINH DABHI 64.00 SEBC M0.0064.0033

40 96 SHERON SUNILBHAI MEKWAN 63.80 SEBC F0.0063.80218

41 99 JAYESHKUMAR DILIPBHAI PARMAR 63.10 SEBC M0.0063.10247

42 103 ASALAMHUSEN RAJAKHUSEN BELIM 61.30 SEBC M0.0061.30245

43 106 HITESHKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI RATHOD 60.00 SEBC M0.0060.00374

44 109 SACHINKUMAR SANJAYBHAI VALAND 59.30 SEBC M0.0059.30217

45 111 PINAKEENKUMAR RAJESHBHAI RAVAL 58.70 SEBC M0.0058.70439

46 113 GHANSHYAMBHAI BHASKARBHAI PANCHAL 58.30 SEBC M0.0058.30520

47 115 HARSH SHAILESHBHAI MISTRY 57.30 SEBC M0.0057.30260

48 116 MAHAVIRSINH JASUBHAI CHAUHAN 57.00 SEBC M0.0057.00617
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------EWS

1 8 DARSHAN BHADRESHKUMAR SHAH 83.10 EWS M73.7073.1021

2 9 NAYAN MAHESHBHAI JADAV 83.10 EWS M0.0083.10324

3 12 SHIVANIBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL 82.90 EWS F73.9072.90517

4 28 MAHAMMADNAVED ZAKIRHUSEN MALEK 79.60 EWS M73.1069.60394

5 43 VISHALKUMAR DILIPSINH RATHOD 75.60 EWS M62.6065.60170

6 55 JAGRUTI DEVANGKUMAR BHATT 73.50 EWS F67.7063.5017

7 62 SHAKUNTALABEN RANJITBHAI GOHIL 72.40 EWS F0.0072.4096

8 70 MUSKAN AIYUBMIYA MALEK 71.00 EWS F67.6061.00179

9 72 SACHINKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI GAJERA 70.80 EWS M65.1060.80313

10 79 JAGDISHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL 69.50 EWS M65.7059.50590

11 84 SHILPABEN SURABHAI RATHOD 67.30 EWS F61.2057.30519

12 107 JIGNESHBHAI KANTIBHAI JADAV 59.90 EWS M0.0059.90225
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------PH

1 17 MAKSUDBHAI GULABNABI VOHRA 82.00 OPEN/PH M63.4072.0036

2 73 KRUSHNABAHEN TULSINGBHAI RATHAVA 70.50 ST/PH F68.2060.5025


